Assembly Overview Schedule

Friday:

4:00pm-5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

7:15pm

Saturday:

8:00am-9:15am
@:30am
10:00am
10:20am

12:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
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This schedule is subject to change.

Registration

Dinner Service Begins

Worship Begins

Anniversaries Recognition

Blessing over Rostered Leaders
Mission Partners & Reception Begins

Registration

Worship

Break

Opening of the Assembly
Business Session
Communion

Lunch

Business Session

Break

Business Session
Worship

Closing of the Assembly
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