

Assembly Overview Schedule

This schedule is subject to change.

Friday:

4:00pm-5:30pm	Registration
5:30pm	Dinner Service Begins
6:30pm	Worship Begins
	Anniversaries Recognition
	Blessing over Rostered Leaders
7:15pm	Mission Partners & Reception Begins

Saturday:

8:00am-9:15am	Registration
9:30am	Worship
10:00am	Break
10:20am	Opening of the Assembly
	Business Session
12:00pm	Communion
	Lunch
1:00pm	Business Session
2:00pm	Break
2:15pm	Business Session
3:45pm	Worship
4:30pm	Closing of the Assembly

